
Well Name:   THOMPSON 01

API

05-123-11315
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SE
Section

28
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,020.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 5/30/2017 11:14:19 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

425.9

450.1

919.9

970.1

2,299.9

2,874.0

3,000.0

3,004.9

3,100.1

3,600.1

3,874.0

4,000.0

4,004.9

4,100.1

5,480.0

6,523.0

6,547.9

6,553.1

6,598.1

6,624.0

6,636.2

6,678.1

6,686.0

6,702.1

6,753.9

6,858.9

6,882.9

6,890.1

6,901.9

6,962.9

6,987.9

7,000.0

7,336.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

MOWRY (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

GREENHORN (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

Production; 13.0-6,988.0; 6,975.00; 2; 4 1/2; 0.00

Perforated; 6,890.0-6,902.0; 12/1/1983

Perforated; 6,890.0-6,902.0; 8/4/2005

Tubing - Production; 11.0-6,861.7; 6,850.66; 3; 2 
3/8; 1.85

Perforated; 6,686.0-6,702.0; 10/1/2008

Perforated; 6,624.0-6,636.0; 10/1/2008

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 5,480.0-
6,988.0; 9/17/1983

Surface; 13.0-450.0; 437.00; 1; 8 5/8; 0.00

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 13.0-450.0; 
9/9/1983

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,548.0-6,553.0; 4

Dump Bail; 6,523.0-6,548.0; 5/18/2017; 2 sxs

Squeeze Holes; 4,100.0; 5/18/2017

Cement Plug; 4,005.0-4,100.0; 5/18/2017; 10 sxs

Cement Retainer; 4,000.0-4,005.0; 4

Cement Plug; 3,874.0-4,000.0; 5/18/2017; 10 sxs

Remedial Casing Cement; 3,600.0-4,100.0;  
5/18/2017; 140 sxs

Cement Plug; 3,005.0-3,100.0; 5/18/2017; 10 sxs

Cement Retainer; 3,000.0-3,005.0; 4

Squeeze Holes; 3,000.0; 5/18/2017

Cement Plug; 2,874.0-3,000.0; 5/18/2017; 10 sxs

Remedial Casing Cement; 2,300.0-3,100.0;  
5/18/2017; 220 sxs

Balance Plug; 920.0-970.0; 5/18/2017; 5 sxs

Balance Plug; 13.0-920.0; 5/18/2017; 465 sxs

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 720

Sussex Well 1 4000

Pierre Shale  
A

2405-2993


